Type 1032
Quick acting Sub-miniature Brick Fuse
© FULLNESS ELECTRICAL CO.,LTD
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Rev:A June 2024
Type 20F
High Power Surface Mount Fuse
Description

T
Nominal Cold
DCR*(mΩ)
Alpha
Mark
20F2400
80V
75V
63V
40A
1000A@80V DC
1000A@75V DC
1000A@63V DC
320 1.20
40A
20F2500 50A 500 0.87
50A
20F2600 60A 720 0.78
60A
20F2700 70A 1220 0.60
70A
20F2800 80A 1280 0.58
80A
20F2900 90A 1620 0.54
90A
20F3100 100A 2000 0.44
100A
20F3125 125A 3125 0.40
125A
▲AC Interrupting Rating (Measured at designated voltage, 100% power factor random closing)
▲DC Interrupting Rating (Measured at designated voltage, time constant of less than 1000 microseconds, battery source)
▲Typical Melting I